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Name Email Member # Status Cell Phone Home Phone Work Phone

Laurie C Lang laurieclang@yahoo.com 1222582 BQ (774) 209-9044 (508) 432-2287 (508) 255-0475

Mark Bennett Larson mark_b_larson@yahoo.com 1232388 BQ (508) 782-0441

Joseph Louis Lavieri josephl249@aol.com 3003401 BQ (203) 685-0595 (508) 432-6666

Mathew Evan Maciver maciver87@gmail.com 3007590 BQ (781) 801-0231 (781) 749-4718

John R Marcantonio jmarc@comcast.net 1227075 BQ (860) 480-4001 (508) 945-1956

Lily Marie Marceau lily.marceau@maritime.edu 5004475 AP (413) 672-7909

Betty A Marshall bmarshal85@gmail.com 1142651 BQ (508) 237-2872

Theodore Melvin Mather Jr tmather21@gmail.com 1228690 BQ (661) 373-3153 (661) 373-3153

Edward Joseph McDonald Jr edmcdonaldjr@aol.com 1242430 BQ (508) 269-5995 (508) 945-3578 (508) 269-5995

Maxwell James McGrady maxjmcgrady@icloud.com 5005002 BQ (774) 212-9440

Agrippino Modica pino_modica@yahoo.com 5001139 BQ (310) 804-8848 (310) 395-5522

Scott M Ober uprunning@comcast.net 1219600 BQ (508) 523-9232 (774) 470-2384

Reid Philip Oslin reid.p.oslin@cgauxnet.us 1249289 BQ (781) 738-0777

Stephen Robert Papillo Sr srpap1@gmail.com 3010746 AP (860) 500-0173

Jennifer Gibbs Polzer jgpolzer@gmail.com 1243811 BQ (508) 776-9354 (508) 776-9354

David A Quincy daq44@comcast.net 1189937 AX (508) 237-4298 (508) 247-9601 (508) 247-9852

Joan Elizabeth Richards jerich139@gmail.com 3010440 BQ (978) 835-5187

Karen Bergliot Riesterer kriesterer@gmail.com 3010747 BQ (203) 788-8327 (508) 945-4069 (508) 945-4069

Ernest V Rossi errossi@comcast.net 1145957 AX (508) 776-4405 (774) 561-2867

Sarah Louise Rundquist baileyfurfey@gmail.com 3008862 IQ (415) 847-0875 (508) 945-2317

Duncan Robert Rushworth drushworth2@gmail.com 3005619 BQ (774) 212-0030

Kathlene Annette Sage kathlene.a.sage@cgauxnet.us 3004489 AX (860) 334-8781

Michael J Sekerak dakota95@aol.com 1152222 AX (508) 241-1052 (508) 430-2288

Benedict George Seymour bens455@yahoo.com 1246138 BQ (941) 812-3602 (508) 694-7122 (508) 778-8131

Robert John Shea catshea@aol.com 3006933 BQ (518) 469-7937

Joseph Shovlin tincansailor67@gmail.com 1213128 BQ (908) 839-6142

James A Sifflard jasiff@comcast.net 1142702 BQ (617) 659-2803 (617) 659-7829

Cornelia Charlotte Sittel csittel@comcast.net 3006448 BQ (617) 312-8521

Logan Avery Smith logan.smith@maritime.edu 5004476 AP

Anne Rogers Somerby annesomerby@aol.com 3001757 AP (713) 291-1212

Robert Wayne Spang bob_spang@comcast.net 3004919 AX (508) 641-7200 (508) 507-0940

Gary Oliver Stankiewicz gary.stankiewicz@comcast.net 5002249 BQ (413) 348-8300

Peter Vanburen Sundquist peter@sundquist.org 3006708 BQ (978) 877-9900

Peter Edward Thibault pethibault@comcast.net 5001269 BQ (508) 221-8745 (508) 385-5721

Robert Everett Thurber Jr rthurber@comcast.net 1237441 AX (443) 812-8087

Richard E Tosi Jr richard.tosi@gmail.com 1246633 BQ (917) 670-1452 (646) 484-6742 (212) 649-6845

Edward George Valinski edwardvalinski@gmail.com 1230405 BQ (774) 722-1227 (508) 240-2273

Donald Carmen Waugh MD donaldwaugh69@gmail.com 5004547 BQ (774) 722-1323

Claire Victoria Wiseman cvwiseman@comcast.net 5004478 BQ (203) 214-7333 (508) 432-3392

Members of Other Flotillas

Dorinne Mason Reiley * reileyd@gmail.com 1246375 AX (860) 978-9485 (941) 244-0110

Pascal George Aguirre ** p.aguirre.uscgaux@gmail.com 5001945 BQ (617) 784-4325 (617) 784-4325
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